the

Rank

10
11

12

Downtown Fall Basketball
1st&2nd Grade Standings

g‘y P: 719-329-7240 E: jlyons@ppymca.org
Team GC
Will Davis - Tuesday - 5:00pm 0
C: Will Davis

Will Davis - Tuesday - 5:00pm 0
C: Will Davis

Divine Redemer 0
C: Kyle Burkett

Divine Redemer 0
C: Kyle Burkett

Sarah Kaye - Thursday - 6:00pm 0
C: Sarah Thompson

Sarah Kaye - Thursday - 6:00pm 0
C: Sarah Thompson

Jason Tinch - Tuesday - 3:30pm 0
C: Coach Needed 1857

Jason Tinch - Tuesday - 3:30pm 0
C: Coach Needed 1857

Joshua Wooden - Monday - 5:00pm 0
C: Joshua Wooden

Joshua Wooden - Monday - 5:00pm 0
C: Joshua Wooden

Courtney Kennedy - Thursday 6:30pm 0
C: Coach Needed 1857

Courtney Kennedy - Thursday 6:30pm 0

C: Coach Needed 1857

Wins
0

0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS
0

TPA
0

APPGS
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



the

Rank

10
11
12

13

Downtown Fall Basketball
3rd&4th Grade Boys Standings

g‘y P: 719-329-7240 E: jlyons@ppymca.org
Team GC
Andy Ladrow - Wednesday - 5:30pm 0
C: Andy Ladrow
Keating/Liebold - Tuesday - 5:00pm 0
C: Sumer Liebold
Josh Bailey 0
C: Josh Bailey
Divine Redemer 0
C: Tricia Faber
Divine Redemer 0
C: Tricia Faber
Dallin Mitchell - Thursday - 5:00pm 0
C: Sam Mitchell
Mike Milar - Monday - 7:00pm 0
C: Michael Milar
Twitchell 2 0
C: Jason Twitchell
Twitchell 2 0
C: Jason Twitchell
Keating/Liebold - Tuesday - 5:00pm 0
C: Sumer Liebold
Jason Twitchell 0
C: Jason Twitchell
Jason Twitchell 0
C: Jason Twitchell
Josh Bailey 0

C: Josh Bailey

Wins
0

0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA
0

APPGS
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



