

Downtown Fall Basketball 1st&2nd Grade Standings

P: 719-329-7240 **E:** jlyons@ppymca.org

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	Will Davis - Tuesday - 5:00pm C: Will Davis	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
2	Will Davis - Tuesday - 5:00pm C: Will Davis	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
3	Divine Redemer C: Kyle Burkett	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
4	Divine Redemer C: Kyle Burkett	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
5	Sarah Kaye - Thursday - 6:00pm C: Sarah Thompson	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
6	Sarah Kaye - Thursday - 6:00pm C: Sarah Thompson	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
7	Jason Tinch - Tuesday - 3:30pm C: Coach Needed 1857	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
8	Jason Tinch - Tuesday - 3:30pm C: Coach Needed 1857	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
9	Joshua Wooden - Monday - 5:00pm C: Joshua Wooden	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
10	Joshua Wooden - Monday - 5:00pm C: Joshua Wooden	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
11	Courtney Kennedy - Thursday 6:30pm C: Coach Needed 1857	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
12	Courtney Kennedy - Thursday 6:30pm C: Coach Needed 1857	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A



Downtown Fall Basketball 3rd&4th Grade Boys Standings

P: 719-329-7240 **E:** jlyons@ppymca.org

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	Andy Ladrow - Wednesday - 5:30pm C: Andy Ladrow	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
2	Keating/Liebold - Tuesday - 5:00pm C: Sumer Liebold	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
3	Josh Bailey C: Josh Bailey	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
4	Divine Redemer C: Tricia Faber	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
5	Divine Redemer C: Tricia Faber	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
6	Dallin Mitchell - Thursday - 5:00pm C: Sam Mitchell	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
7	Mike Milar - Monday - 7:00pm C: Michael Milar	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
8	Twitchell 2 C: Jason Twitchell	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
9	Twitchell 2 C: Jason Twitchell	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
10	Keating/Liebold - Tuesday - 5:00pm C: Sumer Liebold	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
11	Jason Twitchell C: Jason Twitchell	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
12	Jason Twitchell C: Jason Twitchell	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
13	Josh Bailey C: Josh Bailey	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A